
 

Item # 
1 

Project: H.P. Long Field House Renovation, Louisiana State 
University, Baton Rouge, Louisiana 
Project # 19-601-18-01, F.19002227 

AFC: $19,411,400.00 
FEE: $1,664,371.00 

 

A Sky Studio Designs, LLC, 923 Erie St. , Shreveport, LA 71106 
B Ehlinger & Associates, P.C., 2200 Houma Blvd. , Metairie, LA 70001 
C Jerry M. Campbell & Associates, APAC, 802 North Blvd. , Baton Rouge, LA 70802 
D Mike McSwain Architect, 101 Milam Street Suite 101, Shreveport, LA 71101 
E Lee Ledbetter & Associates, 1055 St. Charles Avenue Suite 320, New Orleans, LA 70130 
F Holly & Smith Architects, APAC (Hammond), 208 North Cate Street , Hammond, LA 70401 
G Post Architects + Gouldevans AJV, 12032 Bricksome Avenue , Baton Rouge, LA 70816 
H Waggonner & Ball Architects, APC, 2200 Prytania Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 

I Remson Haley Herpin Architects/Tipton Associates, , 200 Government Street Suite 100, Baton 
Rouge, LA 70802 

J RCL Architecture, LLC, 900 West Causeway Approach , Mandeville, LA 70471 
K Koch and Wilson Architects, APC, 1100 Jackson Ave. , New Orleans, LA 70130 
L Mougeot Architecture\Domain Architecture AJV, 10343 Seigen Lane , Baton Rouge, LA 70810 
M Eskew+Dumez+Ripple, 365 Canal Street Suite 3150, New Orleans, LA 70130 

N Washer Hill Lipscomb Cabaniss Architecture (LA) LLC, 1744 Oakdale Drive , Baton Rouge, LA 
70810 

O Pascal Architects, LLC, 3700 Orleans Avenue Suite R-6, New Orleans, LA 70119 
P Trapolin-Peer Architects, APC, 850 Tchoupitoulas Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 
Q Chenevert Architects (Baton Rouge), 640 Main Street Suite A, Baton Rouge, LA 70801 
R BCB Architects, LLC, 3718 Government Street , Baton Rouge, LA 70806 
S Trahan Architects (New Orleans), 701 Poydras Street #150 P, New Orleans, LA 70139 
T studioWTA, LLC, 1119 Tchoupitoulas Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 

U the Architectural Studio/Crump Wilson Architects A, 409 N Seventh Street , Baton Rouge, LA 
70802 

  



Item # 
2 

Project: LUMCON Houma Marine Campus, Houma, 
Louisiana 
Project #: 19-674-18-01, F.19002226 

AFC: $10,560,000.00 
FEE: $779,333.00 

 

A Sky Studio Designs, LLC, 923 Erie St. , Shreveport, LA 71106 
B Archestrate LLC, 207 Equity Blvd , Houma, LA 70360 
C Piazza Architecture Planning, APAC, 847 Galvez Street Suite 200, Mandeville, LA 70448 
D Ehlinger & Associates, P.C., 2200 Houma Blvd. , Metairie, LA 70001 
E Lee Ledbetter & Associates, 1055 St. Charles Avenue Suite 320, New Orleans, LA 70130 
F Abell+Crozier Architects, APC, 115 East Main Street , Lafayette, LA 70501 
G Mathes Brierre Architects, APC, 201 St. Charles Avenue Suite 4100, New Orleans, LA 70170 
H Waggonner & Ball Architects, APC, 2200 Prytania Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 
I Don J. O'Rourke & Associates, LTD, 103 Exchange Place Suite 202, Lafayette, LA 70503 
J VergesRome Architects, APAC, 320 N. Carrollton Ave. Suite 100, New Orleans, LA 70119 
K Duplantis Design Group\Weimer Gros Flores, AJV, 314 East Bayou Road , Thibodeaux, LA 70301 
L Eskew+Dumez+Ripple, 365 Canal Street Suite 3150, New Orleans, LA 70130 
M Studio Kiro, 1307 Oretha Castle Haley Blvd Ste 303E, New Orleans, LA 70113 

N Washer Hill Lipscomb Cabaniss Architecture (LA) LLC, 1744 Oakdale Drive , Baton Rouge, LA 
70810 

O Crump Wilson Architects, LLC, 5721 South Sherwood Forest Boulevard , Baton Rouge, LA 70816 
P Angelle Architects, 1011 Berard Street , Breaux Bridge, LA 70517 
Q Jahncke & Burns Architects, LLC, 3516 Magazine Street , New Orleans, LA 70115 
R Concordia LLC, 2016 Oretha Castle Haley Blvd , New Orleans, LA 70113 

  



Item # 
3 

Project: Renovations and Addition, St. Bernard Behavioral 
Health Center, Metropolitan Human Services District, 
Arabi, Louisiana 
Project #: MHSD-SB-2018-01 

AFC: $1,200,000.00 
FEE: $103,966.00 

 

A Sky Studio Designs, LLC, 923 Erie St. , Shreveport, LA 71106 
B Archestrate LLC, 207 Equity Blvd , Houma, LA 70360 
C Ehlinger & Associates, P.C., 2200 Houma Blvd. , Metairie, LA 70001 
D Sizeler Thompson Brown Architects, 300 Lafayette Street Suite 200, New Orleans, LA 70130 
E Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 
F SCNZ Architects, LLC, 2134 Magazine Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 
G Watts Didier Architects, LLC, 7464 Exchange Place Suite 201, Baton Rouge, LA 70806 
H Fernandez+Johnson Architecture, APAC, 732 Dublin Street , New Orleans, LA 70118 
I CIS Architects, Inc, 3129 Edenborn Avenue Suite 100, Metairie, LA 70002 
J Studio Kiro, 1307 Oretha Castle Haley Blvd Ste 303E, New Orleans, LA 70113 
K Mathes Brierre Architects, APC, 201 St. Charles Avenue Suite 4100, New Orleans, LA 70170 
L Jahncke & Burns Architects, LLC, 3516 Magazine Street , New Orleans, LA 70115 
M RCL Architecture, LLC, 900 West Causeway Approach , Mandeville, LA 70471 
N VergesRome Architects, APAC, 320 N. Carrollton Ave. Suite 100, New Orleans, LA 70119 
O Chenevert Architects (New Orleans), 8600 Oak Street Suite 2A, New Orleans, LA 70118 

P Hewitt-Washington & Associates Architects-Planners, 6100 Elysian Fields Avenue Suite 100, New 
Orleans, LA 70122 

Q Volume Zero, LLC, 1034 Joliet Street , New Orleans, LA 70118-1164 
R Albert Architecture & Urban Design (New Orleans), 3221 Tulane Avenue , New Orleans, LA 70119 
S studioWTA, LLC, 1119 Tchoupitoulas Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 
T One to One Design, 651 Richard Street, Suite 2A , New Orleans, LA 70130 

  



Item # 
4 

Project: Structural Repairs and Facility Upgrades, 
Shreveport Readiness Center, Shreveport, Louisiana 
Project #: LA19-A-023 

AFC: $1,000,000.00 
FEE: $96,713.00 

 

A LeBlanc & Young Architects, Inc., 705 Texas Street , Shreveport, LA 71101 
B Sky Studio Designs, LLC, 923 Erie St. , Shreveport, LA 71106 
C Thomas W. Hatten, Architect, 627 Winnfield Road , West Monroe, LA 71292 
D KSA Engineers, Inc., 1111 Hawn Avenue , Shreveport, LA 71107 
E Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 
F Mike McSwain Architect, 101 Milam Street Suite 101, Shreveport, LA 71101 
G Architecture Associates, APC, 1904 Stubbs Avenue , Monroe, LA 71201 
H David Lane Beaird & Associates, Inc., 105 Commercial Parkway , West Monroe, LA 71292 
I Prevot Design Services, APAC, 601 Spring Street Suite A, Shreveport, LA 71101 
J Alliance Design Group, LLC (Alexandria), 1439 Centre Court Suite 301, Alexandria, LA 71301 

  



Item # 
5 

Project: Roof Replacement, Main Building, Central 
Louisiana Technical Community College, Natchitoches, 
Louisiana 
Project #: 01-107-06B-11; 19-649-16-01, F.01003752; 
F.19002166 

AFC: $654,900.00 
FEE: $50,684.00 

 

A Thomas W. Hatten, Architect, 627 Winnfield Road , West Monroe, LA 71292 
B Sky Studio Designs, LLC, 923 Erie St. , Shreveport, LA 71106 
C KSA Engineers, Inc., 1111 Hawn Avenue , Shreveport, LA 71107 
D Ashe Broussard Weinzettle Architects, 301 Jackson Street Suite 205, Alexandria, LA 71301 
E Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 
F Luther Hunter Architect, 4047 Huntwick Blvd , Alexandria, LA 71303 
G Ardoin Architecture, LLC, 130 W. South Street , Opelousas, LA 70570 
H Mike McSwain Architect, 101 Milam Street Suite 101, Shreveport, LA 71101 
I Newman Marchive Incorporated, 2800 Youree Drive Suite 310, Shreveport, LA 71104 
J Architecture Associates, APC, 1904 Stubbs Avenue , Monroe, LA 71201 
K BE-CI, Inc. & Neal Johnson LLC, AJV, 8550 United Plaza Blvd Suite 702, Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
L Prevot Design Services, APAC, 601 Spring Street Suite A, Shreveport, LA 71101 
M Alliance Design Group, LLC (Alexandria), 1439 Centre Court Suite 301, Alexandria, LA 71301 

  



Item # 
6 

Project: Louisiana Animal Disease Diagnostic Laboratory 
(LADDL) 2nd Floor Laboratory Build out, Louisiana State 
University, Baton Rouge, Louisiana 
Project #: 17-0326 

AFC: $633,600.00 
FEE: $40,495.00 

 

A Sky Studio Designs, LLC, 923 Erie St. , Shreveport, LA 71106 
B Sizeler Thompson Brown Architects, 300 Lafayette Street Suite 200, New Orleans, LA 70130 
C Watts Didier Architects, LLC, 7464 Exchange Place Suite 201, Baton Rouge, LA 70806 
D Ritter Maher Architects, LLC, 2987 Government Street , Baton Rouge, LA 70806 
E GD Architecture, LLC, 3112 Valley Creek Drive Suite H, Baton Rouge, LA 70808 
F Mougeot Architecture, LLC, 10343 Siegen Lane Building 7, Suite A, Baton Rouge, LA 70810 
G Chenevert Architects (Baton Rouge), 640 Main Street Suite A, Baton Rouge, LA 70801 

 


